Mount Isa Saturday 19 August, 2023 74

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 Class B Handicap

1000 metres

01
02

03
04
08

Zoufire(Shryn Royes)
Chain Of Fire(Tanya Parry)

Great Iam(Tanya Parry)
Haveabeerforted(Tanya Parry)
Stormwater(Justin Bawden)

2 BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06

01
02
03
04

05
06

Cuban Affair(Jay Morris)
Scarpa(Denise Ballard)
Mersey Girl(Jason Babarovich)

Kiss Goodbye(Tanya Parry)
Mishani Hurricane(Justin Bawden)
Belleofthehunter(Shryn Royes)

OPEN Handicap
1450 metres

Factory Warrior(Damien Finter)
Vigorous Flow(Denise Ballard)
Zoomaratta(Shryn Royes)
Mopar(Kerry Krogh)

Stroke Of Magic(Justin Bawden)
Albert the Rocket(Justin Bawden)

QTIS Maiden Plate

$10000

$10000

$15000

Jason Hoopert

Jason
Babarovich

Keith Ballard

Dan Ballard
Keith Ballard

Jason
Babarovich

David Sparks
James Baker
Jason Hoopert

Dan Ballard
Keith Ballard
Jason Hoopert

Jason
Babarovich

David Sparks

1200 metres QTIS: $16000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02

04
05

06
07

Adashan(Tanya Parry)
Gulf Of Agaba(Kerry Krogh)

Orcus(Tanya Parry)

Sunvalley Dreaming(Justin
Bawden)

Crackle Cause(Tanya Parry)
Don'tstoplaughing(Shryn Royes)

Jason Hoopert

Jason
Babarovich

James Baker

Keith Ballard
David Sparks

5 BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
01:30PM 1200 metres $10000 04:10PM

5 61.0 01  Spurcific Journey(Melissa Bieri) Jason 1 63.5
7 605 Babarovich

02 Didn't Ask Me(Mark Lewis) James Baker
1 60.0 03 Craiglea Altona(Tanya Parry) Dan Ballard
4 59.0 04  Devil(Justin Bawden) David Sparks
8 56.0 08 Golden Eighty(Shryn Royes) Jason Hoopert

10 Makuba(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard

63.0
62.0
62.0
60.0
57.0

O N O N b

02:10PM
6 63.5
7 60.0
2 58.0

3 575
57.5
4 57.0

02:50PM

3 645
56.0
56.0
56.0

N = D

56.0
6 56.0

(&)

03:30PM

7 59.5
5 59.5

3 595
59.5

2 575
6 57.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




