Mount Isa Saturday 19 August, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 Class B Handicap 5 BENCHMARK 50 Handicap									
1000 metres \$10000		01:30PM		1200 metres \$10		0000	04:	4:10PM	
01	Zoufire(Shryn Royes)	Jason Hoopert		61.0	01	Spurcific Journey(Melissa Bier	ri) Jason Babarovich	1	63.5
02	Chain Of Fire(Tanya Parry)	Jason Babarovich	/	60.5	02	Didn't Ask Me(Mark Lewis)	James Baker	4	63.0
03	Great Iam(Tanya Parry)		1	60.0	03	Craiglea Altona(Tanya Parry)	Dan Ballard	7	62.0
04	Haveabeerforted(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	4	59.0	04	Devil(Justin Bawden)	David Sparks	6	62.0
08	Stormwater(Justin Bawden)		8	56.0	80	Golden Eighty(Shryn Royes)	Jason Hoopert	2	60.0
2 BENCHMARK 60 Handicap					10	Makuba(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	9	57.0
	1000 metres \$10000		02:10PM						
01	Cuban Affair(Jay Morris)	Dan Ballard	6	63.5					
02	Scarpa(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	7	60.0					
03	Mersey Girl(Jason Babarovich)	Jason Babarovich	2	58.0					
04	Kiss Goodbye(Tanya Parry)	David Sparks	3	57.5					
05	Mishani Hurricane(Justin Bawder	n) James Baker	1	57.5					
06	Belleofthehunter(Shryn Royes)	Jason Hoopert	4	57.0					
3 OPEN Handicap									
1450 metres \$15000			02	:50PM					
01	Factory Warrior(Damien Finter)	Dan Ballard	3	64.5					
02	Vigorous Flow(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	4	56.0					
03	Zoomaratta(Shryn Royes)	Jason Hoopert	1	56.0					
04	Mopar(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich	2	56.0					
05	Stroke Of Magic(Justin Bawden)		5	56.0					
06	Albert the Rocket(Justin Bawden) David Sparks	6	56.0					
4 QTIS Maiden Plate									
1200 metres QTIS: \$16000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			03	:30PM					
01	Adashan(Tanya Parry)	Jason Hoopert	7	59.5					
02	Gulf Of Aqaba(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich	5	59.5					
04	Orcus(Tanya Parry)		3	59.5					
05	Sunvalley Dreaming(Justin Bawden)	James Baker	1	59.5					
06	Crackle Cause(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	2	57.5					
07	Don'tstoplaughing(Shryn Royes)	David Sparks	6	57.5					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.